145DPL122 877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com
Engineered Fluid Transfer Couplings
CC
Application
•  Specifically designed for liquid terminal operation on batch loading and overfill protection,
tank cars, tanks trucks, marine barges; suitable for open and closed domes
Sizes
• 24", 36", 48", and 60" probe lengths standard; other lengths available

custom designs available. For technical information or assistance with ordering these products, please call 513.874.8499 or
877.582.3569 or visit dixonvalve.com/ADS.
A100
Capacitance
Probe
Length
Capacitance
250°F (121°C) Max
Part #
Hi-temp Capacitance
325°F (163°C) Max
Part #
Conductivity
for Conductive Fluids1
Part #
12" A100C12A A100HC12A A100CSS12A
24" A100C24A A100HC24A A100CSS24A
36" A100C36A A100HC36A A100CSS36A
48" A100C48A A100HC48A A100CSS48A
60" A100C60A A100HC60A A100CSS60A
72" A100C72A A100HC72A A100CSS72A
84" A100C84A A100HC84A A100CSS84A
A100 Probe
1 Material to be sensed must be specified at time of order.
*Formerly Automated Design Service, Inc.